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ČÍSLO BYTU
POSCHODIE
POČET OBYTNÝCH MIESTNOSTÍ
INTERIÉR
EXTERIÉR

1.

LEGENDA MIESTNOSTÍ
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SCHÉMA POSCHODIA

POSCHODIE

SITUÁCIA

7

K.1.16

48.3 m²
4.8 m²

01 ZÁDVERIE 5.0 m²
02 HYGIENICKÉ ZARIADENIE 4.3 m²
03 KUCHYNSKÝ KÚT 6.9 m²
04 OBÝVACIA MIESTNOSŤ 19.8 m²
05 IZBA 12.3 m²
06 BALKÓN 4.8 m²

0 1 2 3m

A

B

C
DF

E

J I

G

K

H


	Sheets and Views
	1607_RP_SOK001_E1-K1_rastod-Sheet - K-1-16 - K-1-16-Layout1


